


354 State Representative in General Court 1994

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Second

Plymouth
District

Bourne

Carvei

Sandwich

Wareham

TOTALS..

Second

Plymouth
District

Bourne

Pet. 1

2

Carver

Pet . 2

3

Sandwich

Pet. 1

2

3.

Wareham
Pet . 1

2

3

4

5

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

2 367 369
19 387 406
19 364 383
6 742 938

46 1,860 2,096

Republican Primary

1*3
o
234
266
389
686

90
77
135
124

324
344
524
810
,002

State Election

686 408
695 542

848 487
993 470

657 378
683 381
682 360

.407

,521

1,152

975
883
766
981

10,001

371
471

358
407
336

4,969

75 1,110

83 1,148

79 1,121

42 1,565

37 1,483

36 1,277

45 1,218

34 1,352

726 15.699
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Third

Plymouth
District

Cohassel..

Hingham.

Hull

TOTALS

Third

Plymouth
District

Democratic Primary

Cohasset

Pet . 1

2

Hingham

Pet . 1

2

3

4

5

Hull

Pet. 1

2

3

TOTALS

Republican Primary

592
1,685 1

332
2,609 1

323 2,009

81 413
503 3.113

]ll

1,572

1,436

1,550

1,560

1,628

1,712

1.593

1,231

1,064

954
14,300

386
412

440
409
419
368
380

368
326
394

3,902 II

1,958

1,850

2,007

1,987

2,064

2.092

1,983

1,599

1,390
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT
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Fifth

Plymouth
District

Hanover...

Norwell....

Rockland.

TOTALS.

Fifth

Plymouth
District

Hanover

Pet . 1

2

3

Norwell

Pet . 1

2

3

Rockland

Pet. 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

TOTALS

Democratic Primary
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STATE REPRESEIVTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Sixth

Plymouth
District

Sixth

Plymouth
District

Duxbury

Pet . 1..

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

Pet.

Democratic Primary

Duxbury ..

Hanson ....

Pembroke

TOTALS..

Republican Primary

909 384
75 457

224 416
1,208 1,257

100 1.393

22 554
109 749
231 2,696

658
688
633
594
637
565

509
462

509
683
428
414
343
375

802
709
711

755 737
712 757
651 787
734 755

7,979 8,010
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Democratic Primary

Seventh

Plymouth
District

Abington

East Bridgewater.

Whitman

TOTALS

Seventh

Plymouth
District

Abington

Pet. 1.

2.

3.

4.

East Bridgewater

Pet. 1.

2.

3.

Whitman
Pet. 1.

2.

3.

4.

TOTALS

Republican Primary

1!
P
529
459
600

1,588
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GEP^RAL COURT

Eighth

Plymouth
District

Bridgewater

Easton

Halifax

Raynham

TOTALS

Eighth

Plymouth
District

Democratic Primary

Bridgewater

Pet. 1

3

4

5

6

Easton

Pet . 2B
3

6

Halifax

Pet. 1.

Raynham
Pet . 1.

2

3

TOTALS

Republican Primary
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Ninth

Plymouth
District

Republican Primary

BROCKTON
Wd. 1 Pet . B

D
Wd. 2 Pet, B

C
D

Wd. 3 Pet . A
B

C
D

Wd. 4 Pet. A
B

D
TOTALS

I?

725
725

304
304

1,029

1,029

State Election

S 9

II ill

m p^

872
688
268
273
623
420
559
867
800
242
645
648

7,105

329
348
95
74

161

154
214
329
332
79

209
243

2,567
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Democratic Primary Republican Primary
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Twelfth

Plymouth
District

Carver

Halifax

Kingston

Middleborough

Plymouth

Plympton

TOTALS

Twelfth

Plymouth

District

Carver

Pet. 1

Halifax

Pet. 2

Kingston

Pet . 1

2

3

Middleborougfi

Pet. 1

2

4

5

Plymouth
Pet . 1 1

13
Plympton

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

^1

I I

74 55-9
222 67-6
187 410 - 28
151 225 1 49
137 307 - 88

295
625
426
532

66 49-6 121

837 1,113 1 186 2,137

Republican Primary

80 - 24 104
102 2 37 141

329 2 123 454
370 1 177 548
378 - 120 498

123

1,382
36 159

517 1,904

State Election

l-s^

562
713
646

607
442
439
629

738
629

7,547

451

612

626
735
570

305
348
345
407

602
421

435
5,857

,182

,300

35 1,223

36 1,485

36 1,252

56 968
68 858

2 60 846
1 66 1,103

108 1.559

103 1,262

69 1,133

4 763 14,171
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First

SufToIk

District

Democratic Primary

First
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT
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Third

Suffolk

District

BOSTON...

TOTALS.

Third

Suffolk

District

BOSTON
Wd. 3 Pet . 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Wd. 4 Pet . 1

Wd. 5 Pet . 1

5A
5B

Wd. 8 Pet . 1

TOTALS

Democratic
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT
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Fifth

SufTolk

District

BOSTON..

TOTALS.

Fifth

Suffolk

District

BOSTON
Wd.7 Pet . 10
Wd. 8 P(;t . 5

7

Wd.12 Pet . 4

6

Wd.13 Pet. 1

2

4

5

6

Wd.1 4 Pet . 4

6

Wd.1 5 Pet . 1

2

3

4

5

7

8

TOTALS

Democratic


